

In the Court of Additional Dist. & Sessions Judge, 2nd Court, Contai

Present : Dr. Moumita Bhattacharya
Additional District & Sessions Judge
2nd Court, Contai

M.A.C.C. 102 of 2023.
CNR No.001159 – 2023.

Order No. 03, dt. 05.06.2023

Today is fixed for appearance.

Parties take no steps. Local Bar Association has observed a resolution on 03.06.2023 for not to pass any adverse Order in absence of steps in all cases today.

The case is adjourned today.

To 27.06.2023 for appearance of the claimant.

Addl. District Judge,
2nd Court, Contai.